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872015

3072015

de Agente de Saude Publica.
Nome
ABEL GOMES GASIO
ADALGISA PAULA CAMARGO GUASSU
ADILSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA MARTINEZ CLARO DA SILVA
ADRIANE MARIA TURINI
ADRIELLE BRAZIL VIEIRA
ALESSANDRA CRISTINA RIBEIRO
ALESSANDRA MARIA AMARO
ALESSANDRA ZAMONER DE SOUZA
ALEX FERNANDO VITORIANO
ALEXANDRE GARCIA LEAL
ALEXANDRE RICARDO SCALABRIN
ALEXANDRE SIQUEIRA DE JESUS
ALINE APARECIDA DE MELLO JARDIM
ALINE C. MEDEIROS DA ROCHA
ALINE FLAVIA DE CAMPOS
ALINE MINARELLI RECHE
ALINE ZANELLA DEL' AQUA
AMANDA CRISTINA FIGUEREDO
AMANDA MASQUETTO FERREIRA
AMANDA PEREIRA LOPES
AMANDA S. MARTINS DA SILVA
ANA PAULA EUZEBIO
ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS BUENO
ANA CLAUDIA MARTINS MANSAN
ANA LIDIA ALVES DA SILVA
ANA PAULA ALVES MESSIAS
ANA PAULA ANTUNES ALONSO
ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA PASCUIM
ANA PAULA URBANO
ANDELI JOSE L. COLPAS SATURNINO
ANDERSON APARECIDO MARQUES
ANDERSON CAVARZERE DA SILVA
ANDERSON MATEUS SOUZA
ANDRE DOMINGUES FERREIRA
ANDRE LUIS IAMUNDO
ANDRE LUIZ PETERSEN
ANDRE VALDIR ANNELLO
ANDRE VINICIUS SCOTTE GIMENEZ
ANDREIA ARAUJO DA COSTA
ANDREIA CARLA LUVISUTTO
ANDREIA CRISTINA CALORE
ANDREIA DE JESUS FERREIRA
ANDRESSA PAULA GBRIEL
ANDRESSA R. FEITOSA MARTINS
ANDREY PEREIRA DE SOUZA
ANFREA C. DA COSTA FONSECA
ANTONIO CARLOS JANUARIO
APARECIDA CRISTINA LOPES
APARECIDA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA
ARIANE PATRICIA GARIBALDI
ARIELA BRUSQUE CARMELLO
ARITA MARCELA ZACHO DINIZ LOPES
BEATRIZ A. HONORATO DE OLIVEIRA
BENEDITO A. DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
BENEDITO EDUARDO PONICK
BIANCA CARICATI MONTOYA FELIPE
BIANCA CARLA ANDRE
BIANCA FALAGUERA LANDEGRAF
BIANCA SANDRE SILVEIRA LEITE
BIANCA SOARES RODRIGUES
BRENDA GRACIO BASSO
BRUNA ALICE DOS SANTOS
BRUNA CONCEICAO VIEIRA DE PAULA
BRUNA PAGANINI ATHANAZIO
BRUNA R. DOMINGUES DOS SANTOS
BRUNO CESAR MIRANDA BARREIRA
BRUNO HENRIQUE ARTIOLI
BRUNO SERGIO DE JESUS SANTOS
CAMILA BUENO
CAMILA F. MANCAN DOS SANTOS
CARLOS E. GONCALVES SOLER
CARLOS NUNES RIBEIRO FILHO
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1132015
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972015

6022015
3852015
4022015
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1722015
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1582015
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3582015
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6472015
2962015
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4842015
4412015
6972015
3022015

CAROLINA SILVA SANTANA
CASSIANE C. GASPAROTTI AMARAL
CASSIANE C. MARIANO FRANCISCO
CECILIA MIWA KAWAI UENO
CESAR A. GIRARDI FIGUEIREDO
CESAR CLARO TREVELIN

CHARLES N. SOUZA DURUOHA
CHRISTIANO JORGE BATISTA JUNIOR
CIBELE RENATA COSTA

CINTIA FRANCIOLLI KOLINSQUE
CLAUDINEIA APARECIDA CORSE
CLAUDIO RONEY DE LUCCIA
CLEDISON JONAS DIAS

CRISTIANE CAMARGO TITTON
CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA BRUNO
CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA MELLO
CRISTIANE RODRIGUES VIVIAN
CRISTIANE TROMBACO

CRISTINA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
DAIANA CRISTINA LOIOLA

DAIANA ERICA FERRAZ ROSA
DAIANE C. DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
DAIANE C. GOUVEA DOS SANTOS
DANIEL COSTA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
DANIEL FRANCISCO NOE NERY
DANIEL LUIZ FONSECA

DANIEL VALLADO DE ALMEIDA
DANIELA AP. PIMENTEL DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELA AZEVEDO BILLER
DANIELA MARIA ALVES

DANIELA RAIMUNDO HONORIO
DANIELLE BORGATTO CORREA
DAVI LUCAS SOUSA DA SILVA
DAVID MILLER NETO

DAYANE GABRIELE DAMAZIO
DEBORA REGINA ORSI SIMOES
DEBORA RIBEIRO DO PRADO
DELMA PRADO AMARAL

DENNIS C. LAURINDO DE ARAUJO
DEVAIR BENEDITO DA SILVA
DIEGO GARBUIO ZERBINATO
DRIELLY C. FIGUEIREDO SANTOS
EDICLEIA AP. RAMOS CAMARGO
EDILSON APARECIDO DA SILVA
EDISON APARECIDO COELHO JUNIOR
EDSON MOREIRA PINTO

EDVAL LUIZ BATISTA DOS SANTOS
ELAINE CRISTINA GOMES GUILHERME
ELAINE GRACIELE VIDOTTO

ELEN RENATA DE JESUS CANDIDO
ELIANE CRISINA LEME

ELIANE MARIA DA SILVA

ELIS DAIANE PADOVAN SANCHES
ELISANA VIEIRA LOBO
ELISANGELA DE ARAUJO FELIX
EMERSON APARECIDO SANTOS
ERICA CONCEIGAO JACOB

ERICA CRISTINA DA SILVA

ERICA SANTUCCI TOBIAS

ERIKA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
ERIKA MARTINS SOUZA ROSATO
ERIKA PIRES DOMINGUES

ERIQUE ANTONIO FUSCO

ESTELA C. MACHADO ANTUNIS ALVES
EVANDRO CARVALHO CAMBUY
EVANDRO FERNANDES

EVERTON PEDRO MARTINS
FABIANA CAVALCANTI SILVA
FABIO BORGES CASTILHOS
FABRICIO RAFAEL BOZONI CORREIA
FATIMA C. DA SILVA F. HONORATO
FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA CORREA
FELIPE GRIZZOLIA FLORINDO
FELIPE JOSE SAUER MENDES
FELIPE XAVIER DE SOUZA

Total de VALIDADOS:442

2922015
3302015
3902015
2772015
1202015
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2312015
5092015
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3212015
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2332015
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7242015
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342015
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6962015
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2152015
2402015
2092015
6852015
1562015
1112015
1272015
7762015
692015
2202015
3652015
5392015
1962015
3712015
4122015
4612015
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5762015
2932015
1542015
1792015
6492015
6632015
6642015
812015
6502015
2382015
2472015
7132015
2492015
3672015
3442015
1642015
5562015
4182015
5642015

FERNANDA ALVES BARBOSA
FERNANDA FERREIRA DOS REIS
FERNANDA GAUSS PEREIRA
FERNANDA MYR

FERNANDA PACHECO WITZLER
FERNANDA SCHAUBLE DE MOURA
FERNANDA S. RODRIGUES ZACARIAS
FERNANDO CAMARGO LOPES
FERNANDO LEITE RODRIGUES
FLAUDINEI ANTONIO AMOEDO
FLAVIANA MORAIS DOS SANTOS
FRANCIELI CAMILA DOS SANTOS
FRANCIELY CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GABRIEL NOGUEIRA LOPES
GABRIELA DE LIMA RADDI SELPIS
GABRIELA DE PONTES MARIANO
GABRIELA LOPES FERREIRA
GABRIELE C. SANTOS DA SILVA
GABRIELLE ROSSI BALISTA
GELSIANE REGINA DE CAMPOS MELLO
GESIBEL MARCIOLA COSTA

GIANE XAVIER DE SOUZA
GILBERTO AUGUSTO WINCKLER
GILBERTO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
GIOVANA VIEIRA POIATO

GIOVANI HENRIQUE GOMES

GISELE MARTINS DIAS VIEIRA
GIZELI ALESSANDRA BATISTA
GRAZIELA AP. SARZI CARMONI
GUILHERME H. ADELINO PANIGUEL
GUSTAVO A. BATISTA DOMINGUES
HEBERSON G. DE ALBUQUERQUE
HELENA ALVES DA SILVA NETA
ILTON DANILO ZAMBRINI

IRACI AP. COVER BRASIL AVILA
ISABEL CRISTINA DPS SANTOS
IVONE AP. DE CAMARGO BARBOSA
IZABELA FERREIRA DA SILVA
JACQUELINE OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ
JANAINA AP. MARIOZI CAMPOLIM
JANAINA G. SANTANA FERRARI
JANETE MIRANDA LUIZ

JAQUELINE O. SOUZA ALVARENGA
JEAN FELIPE THOME FRANCO
JEFFERSON PIZONI DA SILVA
JENIFER DA SILVA GUIMARAES
JENNIFER CAROLINE FERREIRA JORGE
JESSICA CAROLINA DA SILVA
JESSICA C. RICCI DO CARMO FONSECA
JESSICA TEIXEIRA SOUZA
JHONATAS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO DE CAMARGO SIMPLICIO
JOAO G. DE ALCANTARA MELLO
JOAO MARCOS MARTINS JUNIOR
JOAO P. QUEIROZ C. DA CUNHA
JOAO RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
JOCIMARIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOELMA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA
JOICE FERNNDA PAULINO

JOICE KELLER TOBIAS

JOSE CARLOS LOPES JUNIOR

JOSE CARLOS PAES FILHO

JOSE RICARDO PONTES SAUER
JOSEMARA MARIOTTO DE ALMEIDA
JOSENALDO ALMEIDA MARQUES
JULIANA APARECIDA LARA GIANDONI
JULIANA AP. NASCIMENTO DE PIERI
JULIANA C. LOURENCO DA SILVA
JULIANA CINTIA CALIXTO

JULIANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS DIAS
JULIANA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA
JULIANA FERNANDA ONORIO
JULIANA GOMES DUARTE

JULIANA MACHADO VIEIRA
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JULIANE S. MENDES GONCALVES
JULIANO DE FREITAS BRUNELLIS
JULIANO HENRIQUE NUNES

JULIO CESAR SANTI RAMOS
KAIQUE GUSTAVO SILVA DE ALMEIDA
KALLY FRANCINI CUNHA JESUINO
KARINA RIBEIRO DE MORAES
KARINE RIBEIRO ARAKAKI

KATE REGINA FRAGOZO VITRIO
KATIA CRISTIANE DIAS

KEILA RODRIGUES LIMA

LALANE BARBARA MENIN
LARISSA ARIAS

LARISSA QUEIROZ LOENGO

LAYON A. DOS S. OLIVEIRA GOMES
LEDA DE FATIMA FERRARI
LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA
LETICIA C. DE FREITAS ARRUDA
LETICIA DE JESUS DA SILVA
LILIAN CRISTINA GASPARETO
LILIAN TERCILIA FERREIRA RIBEIRO
LIVIA CRISITINA AMBROSIO

LIVIA MARIA MATIAS FELIPPONI
LUANA F. BARBOSA DE CARVALHO
LUANA FERREIRA MARCHI

LUCAS DINIZ

LUCAS FELIPE DE PAULA

LUCAS LENON SANTOS E SILVA
LUCAS SANDRE SILVEIRA LEITE
LUCAS VINICIUS CUNHA

LUCAS VINICIUS TREVISO
LUCELIA GONGCALVES DAS NEVES
LUCELIO TADEU PINHO

LUCI ANDREIA BROZZONI

LUCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS LARA
LUCIANA APARECIDA DE SOUSA
LUCIANA DE O. MIRANDA SOARES
LUCIANO SANTI RAMOS

LUCILENE APARECIDA CORA
LUCILENE ROQUE DA SILVA
LUHAN EDUARDO CARAMELLO
LUIS FELIPE BERNARDO DURANTE
LUIS H. PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
LUIZ ANTONIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
LUIZ CARLOS ANDRE JUNIOR

LUIZ CARLOS DE FRANCA JUNIOR
LUIZ FERNANDO RIBEIRO PALMA
LUIZ GUSTAVO MURALES

LUIZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA

LULUAN CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
MARCELLO DOS SANTOS
MARCELO ANTONIO PERPETUO
MARCELO AGOSTINHO E ARRUDA
MARCELO MENDES FABIANO
MARCELO YUTAKA UEDA

MARCIA APARECIDA MONTEIRO
MARCIA R. RIBEIRO DA SILVA SANTOS
MARCIO MARTINHO

MARCIO SALANDIM

MARCOS CABRERA GALINDO
MARCOS PAULO RIBEIRO DA SLVA
MARIA CRISTINA PAIXAO

MARIA DE F. SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DO C. DA SILVA AZEVEDO
MARIA ELOISA DOS SANTOS BUENO
MARIA FRANCISCA GONCALVES
MARIA SONIA OTAVIANA
MARIANE DIAS ALVES

MARILIZA NOELI DE SANTI LIMA
MARILSA CRISTINA BP GOUVEA
MARIO GABRIEL BUENO DE MORAES
MARISA APARECIDA PIRES SILVA
MARISANGELA BRAS DE SOUZA

esidente da Banca E

siz EduardoChéc

Membro da banca e

Valdinei Moraes oy

Membro da badcaa
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xaminadora

xaminadora

e da Silva

MARLENE DOS S. ALVES COELHO
MARY ANGELA NOVAES ANTUNES
MATEUS VARGAS

MATHEUS BELLARDI COSTA
MATHEUS BRUDER

MATHEUS HENRIQUE BARBUIO
MATHEUS HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA
MATHEUS PAULETTI

MAURICIO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
MAURICIO SILVA MORESI

MAYARA MICHELE JORGE PEREIRRA
MAYKON VINICIUS DA SILVA
MICHAEL N. LOPES GALVAO
MICHELE CRISTINA MOTOLO
MICHELE FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA
MIDIA FERNANDES ROSA

MIRELLA FERREIRA

MIRELLA R. GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
MIRELLA ROSSITTO ZANUTTO
MIRIAM GOUVEA

MIRIAN VIEIRA DE CARVALHO
MIRIELY SILVEIRA MARTINS

MOISES DA COSTA

MONICA DA SILVA ROSEMBAUER
MONIQUE JOSIANE BIAZETTO FOGACA
MONIQUE MONALISA DE CAMPOS
MURILO YORHA GABRIEL

NELY SOARES DA CRUZ

NICHOLAS ALISON ZANARDO

NIELI BRUNA DA SILVA FORMIGONI
NIKOLAS FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
NILDETE SANTOS MARTINS

NIXON CHIMA SOUZA DURUOHA
OTAVIO JUNIOR PEREIRA MUNIZ
PALOMA CAROLINA EMILIO BARBOSA
PAMELLA NATHALIA FORTI

PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
PATRICIA VADILETI

PATRIK MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
PAULA BIANCA GARCIA PERES
PAULA R. BENTO HONORIO CARDOSO
PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA SANTOS
PAULO ROBERTO FRE

PEDRINA NAPOLITANA TEIXEIRA
PEDRO GAUSS VICENTINI

PEDRO PRUDENTE

PEROLA DONIZETE ROZATTI ORSI
PETERSON G. PEREIRA DE SOUZA
PETERSON MATHEUS LEONEL ALVES
PRISCILA ADRIANA DE GOUVEA
PRISCILA SANCCIN

QUEZIA GABRIELE SPADIM DE SANTI
RAFAEL CESAR MIRANDA

RAFAEL C. GRACILIANO DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL LOPES STEFANI

RAFAEL RODRIGUES

RAFAELA C. DE ALCANTARA MELLO
RAFAELA O. PAULINO DE M. GOMES
RAPHAEL ANTONIO HONORATO
RAQUEL CAVAZZANI ZEFERINO
RAUL ANTONIO RADDI

RAUL FERNANDO SANTOS CARVALHO
REBECA SARTORI DE OLIVEIRA
REINALDO CESAR M. DA SILVA
RENAN INACIO CAMARA

RICARDO NATALIO GERMANO
RICHARD DE JESUS LUIZ GARCIA LEAL
RICHARD PEREIRA DE PAULA

RIDAN KENJI GYORGY SIMOE
ROBERTA GALVANO BARBOSA
RODRIGO LUIZ CESAR

RODRIGO MANGAN FELIPE GALHARDO
ROMEU ALOISIO MULLER
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3362015
7302015
4792015
1362015
6332015
4282015
3282015
6132015
6172015
5832015
1682015
6822015
6692015
1122015
202015

1312015
4242015
2792015
922015

3802015
5512015
2042015
2462015
5632015
4162015
4202015
7542015
6532015
6832015
142015

3432015
7112015
7822015
6932015
3482015
3412015
3812015
4062015
6622015
3972015
4402015
3992015
1992015
7252015
4482015
4682015
6942015
6162015
152015

2302015
882015

3402015
862015

1732015
6482015
5522015
3682015
782015

3372015
4552015
4762015
3332015
3322015
6252015
4532015
2052015
2222015
372015

3472015
2112015
7712015
942015

3952015

ROSA MARIA SINHORELLI

ROSANA CRISTINA ROSA VIEIRA
ROSANA DE MIRANDA LOPES
ROSELI GOMES SOARES

RUAN MARCEL DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
RUBENS ALBERTO CASSINELLI PONIK
SAMANTA TOLOTO

SAMUEL VASCONCELLOS

SANDRA AP. FERNANDES FUDOLI
SANDRA CRISTINA DA CONCEICAO
SANDRA C. DE ARRUDA CAMPOS
SANDRA EDNEIA DE SOUSA
SANDRA MANIGEL RODRIGUES SILVA
SANDRA REGINA RAMOS CAETANO
SARA REGINA PEREIRA

SARA VASCONCELLOS BUENO
SELMA LURINDO

SHIRLEI ANGELICA DORIGUELLO
SHIRLEY FRANCO

SILMARA R. CRISTINA DE PAULA
SILVANA BARBOSA DA SILVA
SILVANA DE FREITAS

SILVIA C. DE JESUS REGINALDO
SILVIANE MARIA DE SOUZA
SOLANGE APARECIDA GONGCALVES
SOLANGE AP. OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES
SONIA DA SILVA MENDES

STELA SABRINA CESAR DE MACEDO
STEPHANIE DEFFUNE

SUELEN APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
SUELI APARECIDA DE SOUZA
SULANITAT. DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
TAIZA DA SILVA

TALITA ARAUJO CAMILO

TAMIRA ALINE DE ALMEIDA MARIL
TAMY MENDES DA SILVA

TANIA CRISTINA PAULO

TATIANA AJADA DA COSTA
TATIANE PRESTES DE LARA
TATIANE P. BATISTA PAVAN AUGUSTO
TATYANE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
THAIANE MENEGUESSI DE LIMA
THAINA MAIA SOUZA AlZ

THAIS DE CASSIA ALBUQUERQUE
THAIS SOARES TARZONI

THAMIRES BARROZO COBOIS
THAMIRS CARNEIRO GONCALVES
THIAGO MATIAS DE MOURA
THIARLES A. DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
TIAGO RODRIGO TAVARES DA SILVA
VALDEMIR ARRUDA DA SILVA
VANDIRA APARECIDA BORGATTO
VANESSA A. SINFRONIO CANDIDO
VANESSA CRISTINA JACINTO

VERA LUCIA DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO
VERGILIO BASSETTO DAMACENO
VICTOR RICARDO RODRIGUES
VINICIUS FERNANDES SILVA
VINICIUS GUSTAVO IAIZ LUCAS
VITORIA LUCAS DE CARVALHO
VIVIANE DOS SANTOS MARIANO
WAGNER RODRIGUES DA SILVA
WASHINGTON W. GUASSU CANDIDO
WELLINGTON DA SILVA VILELA
WELLINGTON RICARDO GUSMAN
WESLEY T. DE ALMEIDA VICENTE
WILIAN ELITON RICARDO

WILLIAN FERNANDO BARREIRA
WILSON MARINHO RIBEIRO

YARA C. GENERICHE DOMINGUES
ZEILA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
ZENAIDE TRESSOLDI RIBEIRO
ZEUDENIL C. DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

Botucatu, 25 de margo de 2015.



